Shepherd University RAM Band 2023
REVISED Schedule (Schedule is subject to change)

SUMMER CLINICS

Saturday, June 24" and

9 AM — 5 PM SATURDAY ONLY!

Color Guard & Drum line clinic and

Saturday, July 15% auditions plus Student Leader clinic!
BAND CAMP

Friday, August 11" 9:00 AM — 4:00 pP™m Band Camp Prep - Work Day

Saturday, August 12 9:00-11:00 AM Check-in ON-CAMPUS housing

11:00-12:00 NOON

Check-in & lunch (on your own)
for ALL band & guard members

12:00 NOON Welcome meeting (Frank Center)
1:00-4:00 pMm Music Rehearsal
4:00-5:00 PM Sectional Rehearsal
5:00-6:00 pm Supper at Ram’s Den
6:00-8:30 PMm Basics and Drill
Sunday-Thursday 8:00 AM-11:30 AM Drill
11:30-12:30 p™m Lunch
12:30-4:30 PM Music
4:30-5:30 PM Supper
5:30-8:30 pm Drill & Music
Thursday, August 17" 7:00 PM Exhibition in RAM Stadium
Friday, August 18" 9:00 AM Exhibition at SU Convocation
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
Saturday, September 2" 8 am — 4 pm Game (Southern Connecticut St)
Saturday, September 23 All Day Game (Kutztown) & Exhibition @
TBA location
Saturday, September 30 8 am — 8 pm Game (Shippensburg) &
Exhibition @ Martinsburg HS
Sunday, October 1% All Day Collegiate MB Fest @ Allentown
Monday, October 9™ Spm—10 pm Exhibition @ FCPS Linganore HS
Tuesday, October 10" Spm—10 pm Exhibition @ WCPS Hagerstown S
Friday, October 20t 2:45 pm — 3:30 pm Founder’s Day Parade
Saturday, October 21% 8am— 10 pm Homecoming Parade and Game
(West Chester) RB Reunion
Saturday, November 4™ 8 am — 4 pm Game (E Stroudsburg)
Saturday, November 11" 10 am — 4 pm Game (Mercyhurst) — Seniors/MA

November 18, 25 and
December 2, 9, 16

Saturday, December 2"

Saturdays — TBA

10 am

Possible PSAC Playoff Game
Possible Football Playoff Games

Shepherdstown Christmas Parade




